
P R I C E S

D R  J A K E  S L O A N E  -  C O S M E T I C  I N J E C T A B L E  &  F A C I A L  A E S T H E T I C  T R E  A T M E N T S

Fat dissolving treatments

Fat dissolving treatments are sold as 
packages of 2 sessions. This is the minimum 
required to start seeing results. For 
additional slimming, extra sessions can be 
performed

Fillers

There s̓ no such thing as a cheek, jawline 
or tear trough ʻprice .̓ It depends what 
your features need and so youʼll be 
guided during your consultation

Anti-wrinkle injections

These are based on how many ʻunitsʼ you 
need. Youʼll be guided during your 
consultation how many are required for 
the look that you want

1 - 40 units

50 units

1ml (including lip fillers)

2ml

3ml

4ml

5ml

10ml

The Liquid Nose Job

$15 / unit

$725 ($14.5 per unit)

$850 ($14.16 per unit)

$750

$1300

$1900

$2500

$3000

$5750

$1000

Double chin treatments
(2 sessions)
Best performed in people with small 
pockets of fat and with no loose skin

Jowl fat treatments (2 sessions)
Improve the skin of the main areas of 
the face

Bra fat - front (2 sessions)

Bra fat - back (2 sessions)

Extra fat dissolving sessions
s

$3000

 From $2000

 From $4000

From $4000

$1500

Teeth grinding (bruxism)

The dose needed depends on 
your symptoms of grinding and 
on which muslces are most 
symptomatic

Anti-sweating treatments

Underarms (50 units per side)
Stop uncomfortable sweating from the 
most commonly treated area

Other body areas - including 
chest, back, scalp, hands or 
feet
Prices depend on the size of the 
body area and will be discussed 
during your consult

 $725 - $1450

 $1200

 From $1200

Migraine treatment

Anti-wrinkle product is be used for 
the forehead, scalp, neck and 
shoulder regions (155 units)

Gummy smile treatments 

Standard dose 
From $2500

 $1800

 $150

Calf slimming

Calf slimming pricing is based on 
the large dose of product for 
powerful muscles (100 units per 
calf)

1ml $750

Collagen stimulating fillers

These types of fillers don't volumise 
the face, they are for improving the 
integrity of the skin by creating new 
collagen

60 units

Facial slimming

Tfacial slimming treatments are 
performed the same way - by 
treating the masseter muscle. The 
dose needed depends on your 
symptoms of grinding or need 
for slimming

 $725 - $1450




